

SB083_L.002

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Business, Labor, & Technology.

SB25-083 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend proposed committee amendment (SB083_L.001), page 1, line 23,
2 strike "EXPENDITURE OF THE RELOCATION EXPENSES" and substitute
3 "BEGINNING OF THE INDIVIDUAL'S EMPLOYMENT".
- 4 Page 1 of the amendment, lines 24 and 25, strike "RELOCATION
5 EXPENDITURE." and substitute "BEGINNING OF THE EMPLOYMENT".
- 6 Page 1 of the amendment, lines 32 and 33, strike "EXPENDITURE OF THE
7 SIGNING BONUS OR OTHER REMUNERATION" and substitute "BEGINNING OF
8 THE INDIVIDUAL'S OR HEALTH-CARE PROVIDER'S EMPLOYMENT".
- 9 Page 1 of the amendment, line 34, strike "EXPENDITURE OF THE SIGNING
10 BONUS OR".
- 11 Page 2, strike line 1 and substitute "BEGINNING OF THE INDIVIDUAL'S OR
12 HEALTH-CARE PROVIDER'S EMPLOYMENT".
- 13 Page 2 of the amendment, lines 5 and 6, strike "EXPENDITURE OF THE
14 SIGNING BONUS OR OTHER REMUNERATION" and substitute "BEGINNING OF
15 THE HEALTH-CARE PROVIDER'S EMPLOYMENT".
- 16 Page 2 of the amendment, lines 7 and 8, strike "EXPENDITURE OF THE
17 SIGNING BONUS OR OTHER REMUNERATION." and substitute "BEGINNING OF
18 THE HEALTH-CARE PROVIDER'S EMPLOYMENT".
- 19 Page 2 of the amendment, lines 12 and 13, strike "EXPENDITURE OF THE
20 MARKETING EXPENSES" and substitute "BEGINNING OF THE INDIVIDUAL'S
21 EMPLOYMENT".
- 22 Page 2 of the amendment, line 14, strike "EXPENDITURE OF THE
23 MARKETING EXPENSES." and substitute "BEGINNING OF THE INDIVIDUAL'S
24 EMPLOYMENT".
- 25 Page 2 of the amendment, line 19, strike "INCLUDING" and substitute
26 "INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO,".

** **